
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

4 

1 

4 

3 

5 

5 

6 

3 

4 

7 

5 

8 

1 

6 

7 

2 

No. 

10 

77 

2 

1 

196 

18 

11 

133 

82 

185 

5 

6 

186 

127 

04 

96 

152 

177 

57 

65 

58. 

147 

105 

208 

66 

0 

83 

Name 

Gerard Lopez/Frantz Wallenborn 

Toni Seiler 

Harry McPherson 

Travis Engen 

Dave Bacher/Kerry Hitt 

Robert Rawe/Mike Thorne 

Craig Watkins 

Tom Trabue/Roy Sanders 

Jeff Fisher/Andrew Egan 

Mark Ashworth 

Dean DeSantis/Mark Colbert 

Mac McCombs 

Martin Lauber 

Philip Needs/Dale Lagasse 

Jake Auerbach/Bradley Price 

Andrew Beaumont/Nigel Greensall 

Ron Maydon/James Hagan 

Don Ahearn 

Dave Roberts 

Jochen Mass/George Tuma 

Thomas Gruber 

Russell Gee 

Angus Haig 

John Bibbo 

Georg Nolte/Frank Stippler 

James Cullen 

Brad Hoyt/Celeste Cleppe 

Class 

A-1 

A-1 

A-1 

A-6 

A-3 

A-3 

A-5 

A-5 

A-5 

A-7 

A-7 

A-1 

A-2 

A-5 

A-7 

A-1 

A-5 

A-5 

A-3 

A-3 

A-5 

A-3 

A-5 

A-4 

A-1 

A-1 

A-6 

Total Time 

2:52:37.373 

2:55:36.219 

2:57:26.248 

2:56:25.467 

2:57:57.861 

2:57:18.197 

2:57:28.794 

2:56:32.900 

2:57:41.402 

2:54:51.379 

2:55:20.522 

2:16:35.484 

2:07:56.736 

2:34:34.699 

2:35:56.456 

1:58:36.177 

2:02:39.208 

2:12:48.096 

2:10:18.145 

1:47:51.612 

1:44:46.678 

1:26:44.842 

1:50:53.239 

1:25:30.338 

1:26:40.400 

1:00:25.165 

46:32.061 

Laps 

68 

68 

66 

65 

64 

61 

61 

60 

60 

57 

57 

51 

50 

45 

45 

44 

43 

43 

42 

39 

35 

30 

29 

28 

27 

23 

15 

Diff 

2:58.846 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

7 Laps 

7 Laps 

8 Laps 

8 Laps 

11 Laps 

11 Laps 

17 Laps 

18 Laps 

23 Laps 

23 Laps 

24 Laps 

25 Laps 

25 Laps 

26 Laps 

29 Laps 

33 Laps 

38 Laps 

39 Laps 

40 Laps 

41 Laps 

45 Laps 

53 Laps 

Gap 

2:58.846 

2 Laps 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

10.597 

1 Lap 

1:08.502 

3 Laps 

29.143 

6 Laps 

1 Lap 

5 Laps 

1:21.757 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

10:08.888 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

8 Laps 

Car Info 

69 Lola T70 Mk IIIb 5700cc 

69/80 Lola T70 Mk IIIb 5700cc 

68/11 SPF GT40 5866cc 

62 Lotus 23b 1600cc 

69 Chevy Corvette rdstr 5817cc 

63 Aston Martin DP214 3995cc 

68 Porsche 911 1991cc 

65 Porsche 911 1991cc 

64 Lotus 26R 1588cc 

63 MGB 1800cc 

67 Alfa Romeo GT jr 1600cc 

69/09 SPF GT40 5000cc 

69 Chevron B16 2000cc 

67 Lotus Elan Cpe 1558cc 

61 Sunbeam Alpine LeMans 1575cc 

66 McLaren M1B 5700cc 

65 Ginetta G4R 1600cc 

67 Porsche 911S 2200cc 

56 Chevy Corvette 4637cc 

69 Ferrari GTB/4 4400cc 

72 Porsche 914/6 GT 2496cc 

69 BMW 2002Tii 2000cc 

69 Porsche 911 1990cc 

76 BMW 2002 2185cc 

65 Ford GT40 5000cc 

68/10 Lola T70 Mk IIIb 5800cc 

62 Lotus 23b 1600cc 

Country 

LUX 

CHE 

USA 

USA 

USA 

UK 

USA 

USA 

USA 

UK 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

UK 

UK 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 

DEU 

USA 

USA 
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Pos 

28 

29 

30 

31 

PIC 

6 

2 

2 

9 

No. 

704 

177 

130 

58 

Name 

Adam Lindemann 

Don Ahearn 

Ari Rivera/Jeffrey Gibson 

James Cullen 

Class 

A-3 

A-4 

A-2 

A-5 

Total Time 

24:16.144 

19:55.183 

10:15.427 

5:52.295 

Laps 

8 

7 

3 

2 

Diff 

60 Laps 

61 Laps 

65 Laps 

66 Laps 

Gap 

7 Laps 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

1 Lap 

Car Info 

66 Shelby GT350 4785cc 

67 Porsche 911S 2200cc 

66/13 VRC Porsche 906 2700cc 

70 Porsche 914/6 GT 2050cc 

Country 

USA 

USA 

USA 

USA 
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